Topic

REC-RRAC-HATE-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RCHI-PROF-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RGEN-WWLB-4G-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RRAC-OMLINE-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RDAP-GBV-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RDIS-NRCP-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RRAC-RACI-AG-2016 - REC-AG REC Action Grant
REC-RCIT-CITI-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant

REC-RDIS-DISC-AG-2018 - REC-AG REC Action Grant

Budget (EUR]) -
Year : 2018

1,500,000
4,000,000
3,700,000
1,500,000
13,300,000
1,000,000
4,000,000
1,500,000

3,600,000

Stages

single-stage
single-stage
single-stage
single-stage
single-stage
single-stage
single-stage
single-stage

single-stage

Opening date

25 April 2018
30 January 2018
08 March 2018
25 April 2018
08 March 2018
12 June 2018
25 April 2018
30 January 2018

17 May 2018

Deadline

27 September 2018
31 May 2018
19 June 2018
11 October 2018
13 November 2018
08 Movember 2018
04 October 2018
25 Aprl 2018

09 October 2018




